



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 471/2018**

JITENDER KUMAR MANJHI Petitioner
Through Attendance slip not given

versus

RADHA RAMAN SRIVASTAVA Respondent
Through

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

% **ORDER**
13.11.2018

Crl. M.A. no. 33372/2018

Notice be issued to the respondent through ordinary process,
registered AD post and courier service, returnable for 1st February, 2019.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

NOVEMBER 13, 2018
r.bararia