

\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 471/2018 & CRL.M.A. 33372/2018 & Crl.M.(BAIL)
890/2018

JITENDER KUMAR MANJHIPetitioner
Through: Ms. Mannat Singh, Advocate for
Mr. Saurabh Soni, Advocate
versus

RADHA RAMAN SRIVASTAVARespondent
Through: Nemo

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

% **ORDER**
25.01.2019

List on the date fixed i.e. 1st February, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J

JANUARY 25, 2019

v