

\$~37 & 38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 471/2018 & Crl.M.A. No. 33372/2018 & Crl.M.(B)
890/2018
+ CRL.REV.P. 473/2018

JITENDER KUMAR MANJHI Petitioner
Through: Mr.Mannat Singh and Mr.Saurabh
Soni, Advocates.

Versus

RADHA RAMAN SRIVASTAVA Respondent
Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

% **ORDER**
01.02.2019

Arguing counsel for the petitioner is said to be unwell.

Records be requisitioned.

List on 23rd May, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J.

FEBRUARY 01, 2019
neelam